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CITY INSTITUTION IP_ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE E_MAIL
Ainsworth Brown County Hospital 72.15.182.33 Rhonda Buechle 402-387-2067 rbuechle@yahoo.com
Albion Boone County Health Center 72.15.188.65 Sheri Thompson 402-395-3107 sthom@boonecohealth.org
Alliance Panhandle Mental Health Center 72.15.184.210 Debbie Wells 308-635-3171 dwells@pmhc.net
Alliance Teletrauma 72.15.184.37 Kim Galyen 308-795-6660 kgaylen@bbgh.org
Alliance Box Butte General Hospital 72.15.184.34 Tammy Suit 308-762-4357 tsuit@bbgh.org
Alliance Box Butte General Hospital 72.15.184.35 Tammy Suit 308-762-4357 tsuit@bbgh.org
Alliance Box Butte General Hospital 72.15.184.36 Tammy Suit 308-762-4357 tsuit@bbgh.org
Alma Harlan County Health System 72.15.188.81 Brenda Junker 308-928-2151 bjunker@harlancohealth.org
Atkinson West Holt Memorial, Inc. 72.15.176.46 Jacque Steinhauser 402.925.2811 steinhauserj@westholtmed.org
Auburn Southeast District Health Department 72.15.179.146 Kay Oestmann 402.274.3993 sedh@alltel.net
Auburn Nemaha County Hospital 72.15.188.97 Shari Jaros 402-274-4399 sjaros@nchnet.org
Aurora Memorial Hospital 64.89.188.49 Deb Auch 402-694-6007 ext 200 mchitech@hamilton.net
Bassett Rock County Hospital 72.15.182.49 Karyn Giles 402-684-3366 kgiles@rockcountyhospital.com
Beatrice Beatrice Comm Hospital and Health System 72.15.188.113 Hope Mick 402-223-7360 hmick@bchhc.org
Benkelman Dundy County Hospital 72.15.182.65 Tawnia Nicols 308-423-2204 dchxray@bwtelcom.net
Blair Memorial Community Hospital 72.15.178.12 Annette Spooner 402-426-1124 aspooner@mchhs.org
Bridgeport Teletrauma 72.15.184.52 Kathleen Miller 308-262-0181 or 1616 Trauma@morrillcountyhospital.org
Bridgeport Morrill County Community Hospital 72.15.184.50 Connie Christensen 308-262-1616 infotech@morrillcountyhospital.org
Broken Bow Jennie M. Melham Memorial Medical Center 72.15.182.81 Maureen Ritter 308-872-6891 none
Burwell Loup Basin Public Health Department 72.15.181.177 Amanda Saner 308-346-5795 healthdept@nctc.net
Callaway Callaway District Hospital 72.15.182.113 Kim Schied 308-836-2228 callhosp@gpcom.net
Cambridge Tri Valley Health System 72.15.182.129 Jim Jackson 308-697-3329 jimjackson@trivalleyhealth.com
Central City Litzenberg Memorial County Hospital 72.15.180.81 Mike Bowman 308-946-3015 mbowman@lmchospital.org
Central City Litzenberg Memorial County Hospital 72.15.180.81 Mike Bowman 308-946-3015 mbowman@lmchospital.org
Chadron Chadron Community Hospital and Health Services 72.15.184.67 Jordan Raben 308-432-0419 pcsupport@chadronhospital.com
Chadron Chadron Community Hospital and Health Services 72.15.184.68 Jordan Raben 308-432-0419 pcsupport@chadronhospital.com
Columbus East Central District Health Department 72.15.180.129 Kara Urkoski 402-563-9224 ext 214 kurkoski@ecdhd.com
Columbus Columbus Community Hospital 72.15.180.113 Peggy Wojcik 402-562-3320 mmwojcik@columbushosp.org
Cozad Cozad Community Hospital 72.15.182.145 Gina 308-784-2261 tmicdon@yahoo.com
Creighton Creighton Area Health Services 72.15.176.62 Stacy Tiedtke 402.358.5700 admissions@cahs-ne.org
Crete Public Health Solutions 72.15.188.129 EJ Schumaker 402.641.0536 ejschu@phsneb.org
Crete Crete Area Medical Center 72.15.188.129 Jeffrey Geist 402-826-6569 jsgeist@alltel.net
David City Butler County Health Care Center 72.15.188.145 Frank Vrba 402-367-3115 techservices@alltel.net
Fairbury Jefferson Community Health Center, Inc. 72.15.188.161 Lana Likens 402-729-3351 lana.likens@jchc.us
Falls City Community Medical Center, Inc. 72.15.188.177 Doris Erickson 402-245-6659 derickson@cmcfc.org
Franklin Franklin County Memorial Hospital 72.15.182.161 Julie Bydalek 308-425-6221 jabydalek@fcmh.biz
Fremont Three Rivers Public Health Department 70.59.174.126 Jeff Kuhr 402-727-5396 jeff.kuhr@threeriverspublichealth.org
Fremont Fremont Area Medical Center 72.15.178.17 Lisa Barth 402-427-3769 lbarth@famc.org
Geneva Fillmore County Hospital 72.15.179.33 Lisa Hopken 402.759.3167 lhopkins@fhsofgeneva.org
Genoa Genoa Community Hospital - LTC 72.15.180.145 Shelli Cornwell 402-993-2283 scornwell@dtnspeed.net
Gering Scotts Bluff County Health Dept 72.15.184.82 Bill Wineman 308-436-6636 bwinemena@scottsbluffcounty.org
Gordon Gordon Mem Hosp District 72.15.184.98 Kathy King 308-282-0401 kking@gordonmemorial.org
Gothenburg Gothenburg Memorial Hospital District 72.15.182.177 Tracy Geiken 308-537-3661 education@ghospital.org
Grand Island Central District Health Department 72.15.180.161 Ursula Wilson 308-385-5175 uwilson@charterinternet.com
Grant Perkins County Health Services 72.15.184.115 Jennifer Baumgartner 308-352-7234 jbaumgartner@pchsgrant.com
Hastings South Heartland District Health Department 72.15.180.193 Denise Ferguson 402-462-6211 ddferguson@alltel.net
Hastings Mary Lanning Memorial Hospital 72.15.188.209-.221 Sharon Hayek 402-461-5329 SharonH@creighton.edu
Hebron Thayer County Health Services 72.15.179.49 Mike O'Neal 402.768.6041 isdirector@alltel.net
Hemingford Panhandle Public Health Department 72.15.184.2 Jessica Davies 308-487-3600 jdavies@pphd.org
Henderson Henderson Health Care Services, Inc. 72.15.188.225 Lynette Friesen 402-723-4512 hr.health@hhcsinc.org
Holdrege Phelps Memorial Health Center 72.15.188.241-242 Claudia Phillips 308-995-3201 caphilips@phelpsmemorial.com
Imperial Chase County Community Hospital 72.15.182.193 Jill Titus 308-882-7256 jtccch@gpcom.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Admissions PBX 72.15.182.20 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Admissions 72.15.182.16 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Cancer Center 72.15.182.8 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Cancer Center Tandberg 72.15.183.72 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - CIO's Office 72.15.182.14 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Conf Room F 72.15.182.15 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Conference Center Mobile 72.15.182.7 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Diabetic Ed 72.15.182.9 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - ER 72.15.182.6 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - ER Practitioner's Cart 72.15.182.12 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - FAN 72.15.182.26 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - FBC Practitioner's Cart 72.15.183.70 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Healthy Living Center 72.15.182.18 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Healthy Living Center 300 72.15.182.19 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - ICU Practitioner's Cart 72.15.183.71 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital 72.15.182.5 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital 72.15.182.10 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Richard Young Hospital - Subacute 3000 71.15.182.23 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Telemed Office 72.15.182.24 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Richard Young Hospital 72.15.182.21 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Good Samaritan Hospital - Teletrauma 72.15.182.11 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net
Kearney Richard Young Hospital - Mobile 72.15.182.22 Wanda Kjar-Hunt 308-865-7742 wandakjar@catholichealth.net

CITY INSTITUTION IP_ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE E_MAIL
Kimball Teletrauma 72.15.184.130 Nicole Neilan 308-352-1954X125 info@kimballhealth.org
Kimball Kimball County Hospital 72.15.184.178 Nicole Neilan 308-352-1954X125 info@kimballhealth.org
Lexington Tri-County Area Hospital District 72.15.189.1-.5 Carolyn Malzahn 308-324-8581 carolynmcmalzahn@tricountyhospital.com
Lincoln Lancaster Public Health 72.15.189.145 Trudy Franssen 441-8097 Tfranssen@ci.lincoln.ne.us
Lincoln St. Elizabeth Regional Medical Center 72.15.179.1 Steve VanHoosen 402.219.7708 svanhoosen@stez.org
Lincoln St. Elizabeth Regional Medical Center 72.15.179.2
Lincoln BryanLGH Medical Center West 72.15.188.1-.61 Carol Brandl 481-8406 carol.brandl@bryanlgh.org
Lincoln St. Elizabeth Regional Medical Center 72.15.179.29 (Bridge Lori Palensky 402.219.7051 lpalensky@stez.org
Lynch Niobrara Valley Hospital 72.15.176.94 Kelly Kalkowski 402.569.2451 nvhlab@threeriver.net
McCook Southwest Nebraska Public Health Department 72.15.191.33 Myra Stoney 308-345-4223 myra@swhealthdept.com
McCook Community Hospital 72.15.189.129 Richelle Gans 308-344-8281 rgans@chmccook.org
Minden Kearney County Health Services 72.15.182.209 Mary Bunger 308-832-3400 mbunger@kchs.org
Nebraska City St. Mary's Hospital 72.15.179.65 Tad Hunt 402.873.8801 thunt@stez.org
Neligh Antelope Memorial Hospital 72.15.176.110 Gayle Carlson 402.887.4151 gcarlson@amhne.org
Norfolk Faith Regional Health Services - West 72.15.176.10 (bridge Carol Rosenbaum 402.644.7136 crosenbau@frhs.org
Norfolk Faith Regional Health Services - West 72.15.176.11 Carol Rosenbaum 402.644.7136 crosenbau@frhs.org
Norfolk Faith Regional Health Services - West 72.15.176.12 Carol Rosenbaum 402.644.7136 crosenbau@frhs.org
Norfolk Faith Regional Health Services - West 72.15.176.13 Carol Rosenbaum 402.644.7136 crosenbau@frhs.org
Norfolk Faith Regional Health Services - West 72.15.176.16 Carol Rosenbaum 402.644.7136 crosenbau@frhs.org
North Platte West Central District Health Department 72.15.191.65 Shirleen Smith 308-696-1301 shirleensmith@wcdhd.org
North Platte Great Plains Regional Medical Center 72.15.191.1-.5 Lynn Saner 308-696-7536 sanerl@mail.gprmc.com
Oakland Oakland Memorial Hospital 72.15.178.49 Sara Cameron 402-685-5601 camero@mercyhealth.com
Ogallala Ogallala Community Hospital 72.15.184.146 Heather Robertson 308-284-4011 heather.robertson@bannerhealth.com
Omaha Creighton University Medical Center 72.15.178.116 Stephanie Blum 402-280-2072 sblum@creighton.edu
Omaha Douglas County Health Department 72.15.178.66 Doug Clark 402-444-7490 dclark@co.douglas.ne.us
Omaha Alegent Health-Bergan Mercy Medical Center 72.15.178.161 Kristine Stubbe 402-659-3665 kstubbe@alegent.org
Omaha Alegent Health-Immanuel Medical Center 72.15.178.181 Ann Adler 402-572-2701 aadler@@alegent.org
Omaha Children's Hospital Mike Lester 402-955-6700 mlester@chsomaha.org
Omaha The Nebraska Medical Center 192.198.53.143 Brenda Jeter 402-559-9049 bjeter@unmc.edu
Omaha The Nebraska Methodist Hospital 66.37.233.55 Debi Smedlund 402-354-4612 debi.smedlund@nmhs.org
Omaha Creighton University Medical Center 72.15.178.117 Stephanie Blum 402-280-2072 sblum@creighton.edu
O'Neill North Central District Health Department 72.15.176.254 Alexa Emme 402.336.2406 alexa@ncdhd.info
O'Neill Avera St. Anthony's Hospital 72.15.182.225 Valerie Wecker 402-336-5267 valerie.wecker@avera-sta.org
Ord Valley County Hospital 72.15.183.1 Lisa Stethem 308-728-5581 lstethem@valleycountyhospital.org
Osceola Annie Jeffrey Memorial County Health Center 72.15.179.81 Joe Lohrman 402.747.2031 jwl@navix.net
Oshkosh Teletrauma 72.15.184.179
Oshkosh Garden County Health Services 72.15.184.178 DeeDee Waltman 308-772-3283X238 info@gchealth.org
Osmond Osmond General Hospital 72.15.176.126 Cindy Kinnison 402.748.3393 cindyk@huntel.net
Papillion Sarpy Cass Department of Health & Wellness 72.15.178.224 Thereasa Martinez 402-339-4334 tmartinez@sarpy.com
Papillion Alegent Health-Midlands Community Hospital 72.15.178.129 Donna Monteleagre 402-593-3840 dmontele@alegent.org
Pawnee City Pawnee County Memorial Hospital 72.15.179.144 Jim Kubik 402.852.2231 jkubik@neb.rr.com
Pender Pender Community Hospital 72.15.176.142 Teresa Heise 402.385.3083 heiset@mercyhealth.com
Red Cloud Webster County Community Hospital 72.15.183.17 Eilleen Berry 402-746-5609 ekberry@websterhospital.org
Schuyler Alegent Health Memorial Hospital-Schuyler 72.15.178.100 Connie Peters 402-352-2441 cpeters2@alegent.org
Scottsbluff Panhandle Mental Health Center 72.15.184.226 Debbie Wells 308-635-3171 dwells@pmhc.net
Scottsbluff Teletrauma Shermaine Sterkel 308-630-1557 sterkels@rwmc.net
Scottsbluff Regional West Medical Center-South 72.15.184.7 Julia Carlson 308-630-1709 carlsoj@rwmc.net
Scottsbluff Regional West Medical Center-South 72.15.184.11 Julia Carlson 308-630-1709 carlsoj@rwmc.net
Scottsbluff Regional West Medical Center-South 72.15.184.12 Julia Carlson 308-630-1709 carlsoj@rwmc.net
Scottsbluff Regional West Medical Center-South 72.15.184.15 Julia Carlson 308-630-1709 carlsoj@rwmc.net
Sidney Dorwart Cancer Treatment Center 172.16.160.118 Jamie Carey 308-254-9192
Sidney Panhandle Mental Health Center 72.15.184.242 Debbie Wells 308-635-3171 dwells@pmhc.net
Sidney Memorial Health Center 72.15.184.194 Dick Whittemore 308-254-5078 dwhittemore@memorialhealthcenter.org
St. Paul Howard County Community Hospital 72.15.180.225 Jean Kehm 308-754-4421 jkehm@hcchmc.org
Superior Brodstone Memorial Hospital 72.15.189.33 Tim Hiatt 402-879-3281 thiatt@brodstonehospital.org
Syracuse Community Memorial Hospital 72.15.189.49 Al Allen 402-269-2011 eliallen@syracusecmh.org
Tecumseh Johnson County Hospital 72.15.189.65 Diane Newman 402-335-3361 dnewman@jchosp.com
Tecumseh Johnson County Hospital 72.15.189.65 Linda Branting 402-335-3361 lbranting@jchosp.com
Tilden Tilden Community Hospital 72.15.176.174 Anita Morrison 402.368.5343 anita@tildenhospital.org
Valentine Cherry County Hospital 72.15.189.81 Rick Bennett 402-376-2525
Wahoo Saunders County Health Services 72.15.189.97 Denise Sabatka 402-443-1407 dsabatka@saunders-health.org
Wayne Northeast Nebraska Public Health Department 72.15.176.206 Ruth Beckmann 402.375.2200 nnphd@huntel.net
Wayne Providence Medical Center 72.15.176.190 Cinda Brudigam 402.375.3800 cbrudiga@providencemedical.com
West Point St. Francis Medical Center 72.15.176.222 Melissa Kaup 402.372.2404 mskaup@fcswp.org
Wisner Elkhorn Logan Valley Public Health Department 72.15.176.238 Jennifer Cleveland 402.529.2233 info@elvphd.org
York Four Corners Health Department 72.15.179.130 Vicki Duey 402.362.2621 vickid@fourcorners.ne.gov
York York General 72.15.189.113 Alan Sparrow 402-362-0482 alan.sparrow@yorkgeneral.org


